
June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Clean shooters

SASS Num Alias Final Time

800288 R & R 293.08

102608 Doc Kharon 330.21

92247 Squirt Gun Miss 441.32
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Overall Winners by Time

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Slick 49er 229.07 36.66 27.07 20.86 22.36 23.01 99.11

2 Mountain Man Dan WRA 232.83 23.09 30.67 31.49 22.34 34.34 90.90

3 Lawmans Bullitt CB 266.18 26.91 23.92 17.98 28.25 62.80 106.32

4 Jimmy Slick 49er 287.96 42.04 44.99 26.32 29.37 28.64 116.60

5 R & R 49er 293.08 35.80 32.40 21.85 32.13 50.10 120.80

6 Broadside Bub COW 323.84 44.05 33.82 27.78 32.90 53.06 132.23

7 Pop Cartwright CB 327.71 55.56 48.42 26.75 32.60 47.04 117.34

8 Doc Kharon WRA 330.21 34.79 34.89 27.76 36.15 44.87 151.75

9 Driftn By 49er 334.49 35.44 33.68 33.56 33.58 48.23 150.00

10 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 348.62 40.44 36.06 37.93 39.54 61.42 133.23

11 Boardwalk GF 362.85 37.25 49.91 41.07 45.81 86.59 102.22

12 Snappy Dan S 368.24 41.61 46.54 25.81 40.41 63.08 150.79

13 Blue Eyed Bandit WRA 391.44 45.97 39.04 39.22 31.65 57.57 177.99

14 Moonshine Mike COW 394.06 47.90 53.69 39.44 38.52 42.77 171.74

15 Roughstring Rider ES 396.83 50.16 48.25 62.64 28.32 38.22 169.24

16 Diablo Dalton ES 414.04 61.57 36.76 36.38 59.15 74.10 146.08

17 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 441.32 62.41 52.50 41.85 53.13 59.04 172.39

18 Rawhide Rhoades D 523.36 67.18 62.86 51.99 50.53 87.45 203.35

19 Daltons Darlin GD 531.58 63.72 62.00 64.73 56.78 95.40 188.95

20 Sergeant G COW 553.84 74.38 73.58 71.31 45.66 82.70 206.21

21 Slick Gun EP 611.16 82.63 81.19 89.35 49.10 85.43 223.46

22 Red Ryder Rose L49 636.49 99.56 88.68 71.52 90.30 136.43 150.00

23 Soy Sauce B 727.96 98.09 123.00 87.65 112.08 110.34 196.80

Generated by CAS Scoring iPad app version 1.33.6 1.1/1.1



June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Stage Winners
Stage 1 - Carnival Stage 1

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Mountain Man Dan 1 23.09 28.09 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 2 26.91 31.91 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 3 34.79 39.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 4 35.44 40.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 5 35.80 40.80 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick 6 36.66 36.66 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boardwalk 7 37.25 37.25 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 8 40.44 45.44 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snappy Dan 9 41.61 41.61 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Slick 10 42.04 37.04 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Broadside Bub 11 44.05 44.05 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 12 45.97 45.97 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moonshine Mike 13 47.90 47.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roughstring Rider 14 50.16 50.16 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 15 55.56 55.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 16 61.57 61.57 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 17 62.41 67.41 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 18 63.72 58.72 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 19 67.18 72.18 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 20 74.38 79.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Gun 21 82.63 82.63 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soy Sauce 22 98.09 88.09 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Red Ryder Rose 23 99.56 99.56 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Stage Winners
Stage 2 - Carnival Stage 2

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Lawmans Bullitt 1 23.92 23.92 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick 2 27.07 27.07 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 3 30.67 25.67 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 4 32.40 32.40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 5 33.68 28.68 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broadside Bub 6 33.82 33.82 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 7 34.89 34.89 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 8 36.06 36.06 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 9 36.76 36.76 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 10 39.04 39.04 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Slick 11 44.99 34.99 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Snappy Dan 12 46.54 46.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roughstring Rider 13 48.25 43.25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 14 48.42 38.42 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boardwalk 15 49.91 39.91 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 16 52.50 52.50 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moonshine Mike 17 53.69 43.69 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 18 62.00 62.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 19 62.86 57.86 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 20 73.58 68.58 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Gun 21 81.19 81.19 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Red Ryder Rose 22 88.68 83.68 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soy Sauce 23 123.00 123.00 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Stage Winners
Stage 3 - Carnival Stage 3

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Lawmans Bullitt 1 17.98 25.98 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick 2 20.86 29.86 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 3 21.85 30.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snappy Dan 4 25.81 34.81 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Slick 5 26.32 34.32 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 6 26.75 33.75 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 7 27.76 38.76 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broadside Bub 8 27.78 33.78 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 9 31.49 25.49 1 1 1 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 10 33.56 40.56 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 11 36.38 41.38 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 12 37.93 33.93 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 13 39.22 36.22 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Moonshine Mike 14 39.44 41.44 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boardwalk 15 41.07 33.07 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 16 41.85 50.85 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 17 51.99 57.99 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roughstring Rider 18 62.64 64.64 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 19 64.73 53.73 1 3 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 20 71.31 75.31 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Red Ryder Rose 21 71.52 77.52 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soy Sauce 22 87.65 86.65 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Gun 23 89.35 68.35 1 3 0 1 0 0 0 0
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Stage Winners
Stage 4 - Carnival Stage 4

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Mountain Man Dan 1 22.34 22.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick 2 22.36 22.36 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 3 28.25 23.25 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roughstring Rider 4 28.32 28.32 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Slick 5 29.37 29.37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 6 31.65 31.65 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 7 32.13 32.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 8 32.60 32.60 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broadside Bub 9 32.90 32.90 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 10 33.58 28.58 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 11 36.15 36.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moonshine Mike 12 38.52 38.52 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 13 39.54 39.54 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Snappy Dan 14 40.41 40.41 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 15 45.66 45.66 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boardwalk 16 45.81 35.81 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Gun 17 49.10 49.10 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 18 50.53 45.53 0 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 19 53.13 53.13 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 20 56.78 56.78 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 21 59.15 59.15 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Red Ryder Rose 22 90.30 90.30 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soy Sauce 23 112.08 112.08 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Stage Winners
Stage 5 - Carnival Stage 5

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Slick 1 23.01 33.01 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Slick 2 28.64 38.64 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Mountain Man Dan 3 34.34 29.34 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Roughstring Rider 4 38.22 48.22 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moonshine Mike 5 42.77 47.77 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 6 44.87 54.87 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 7 47.04 57.04 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 8 48.23 53.23 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 9 50.10 60.10 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broadside Bub 10 53.06 58.06 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 11 57.57 67.57 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 12 59.04 64.04 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 13 61.42 51.42 1 1 0 1 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 14 62.80 57.80 1 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Snappy Dan 15 63.08 68.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 16 74.10 79.10 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 17 82.70 82.70 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Gun 18 85.43 95.43 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boardwalk 19 86.59 76.59 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 20 87.45 82.45 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 21 95.40 95.40 2 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Soy Sauce 22 110.34 110.34 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Red Ryder Rose 23 136.43 146.43 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Stage Winners
Stage 6 - Carnival Stage 6

Shooter Time Time +/-

Alias Rank Final Raw Bonus Miss Proc MSV SOG DNF SDQ MDQ

Mountain Man Dan 1 90.90 105.90 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick 2 99.11 109.11 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Boardwalk 3 102.22 117.22 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Lawmans Bullitt 4 106.32 116.32 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Jimmy Slick 5 116.60 121.60 2 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pop Cartwright 6 117.34 117.34 1 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

R & R 7 120.80 130.80 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Broadside Bub 8 132.23 142.23 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Pops Double Trouble 9 133.23 133.23 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Diablo Dalton 10 146.08 151.08 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Driftn By 11 150.00 DNF - - - - 0 1 0 0

Red Ryder Rose 12 150.00 DNF - - - - 0 1 0 0

Snappy Dan 13 150.79 155.79 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Doc Kharon 14 151.75 166.75 3 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Roughstring Rider 15 169.24 174.24 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Moonshine Mike 16 171.74 161.74 0 0 1 0 0 0 0 0

Squirt Gun Miss 17 172.39 182.39 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Blue Eyed Bandit 18 177.99 187.99 3 1 0 0 0 0 0 0

Daltons Darlin 19 188.95 193.95 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Soy Sauce 20 196.80 191.80 1 2 0 0 0 0 0 0

Rawhide Rhoades 21 203.35 213.35 2 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Sergeant G 22 206.21 211.21 1 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Slick Gun 23 223.46 213.46 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 0
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Final Stage 1 - Carnival Stage 1 Stage 2 - Carnival Stage 2 Stage 3 - Carnival Stage 3 Stage 4 - Carnival Stage 4

# Alias Cat Time Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Slick 49er 229.07 36.66 1 0 1 0 0 36.66 27.07 0 0 0 0 0 27.07 29.86 0 0 1 0 0 20.86 22.36 0 0 0 0 0 22.36

2 Mountain Man Dan WRA 232.83 28.09 0 0 1 0 0 23.09 25.67 1 0 0 0 0 30.67 25.49 1 1 1 0 0 31.49 22.34 0 0 0 0 0 22.34

3 Lawmans Bullitt CB 266.18 31.91 0 0 1 0 0 26.91 23.92 0 0 0 0 0 23.92 25.98 0 0 1 0 0 17.98 23.25 1 0 0 0 0 28.25

4 Jimmy Slick 49er 287.96 37.04 0 1 1 0 0 42.04 34.99 0 1 0 0 0 44.99 34.32 0 0 1 0 0 26.32 29.37 0 0 0 0 0 29.37

5 R & R 49er 293.08 40.80 0 0 1 0 0 35.80 32.40 0 0 0 0 0 32.40 30.85 0 0 1 0 0 21.85 32.13 0 0 0 0 0 32.13

6 Broadside Bub COW 323.84 44.05 1 0 1 0 0 44.05 33.82 0 0 0 0 0 33.82 33.78 0 0 1 0 0 27.78 32.90 0 0 0 0 0 32.90

7 Pop Cartwright CB 327.71 55.56 0 0 0 0 0 55.56 38.42 2 0 0 0 0 48.42 33.75 0 0 1 0 0 26.75 32.60 0 0 0 0 0 32.60

8 Doc Kharon WRA 330.21 39.79 0 0 1 0 0 34.79 34.89 0 0 0 0 0 34.89 38.76 0 0 2 0 0 27.76 36.15 0 0 0 0 0 36.15

9 Driftn By 49er 334.49 40.44 0 0 1 0 0 35.44 28.68 1 0 0 0 0 33.68 40.56 0 0 1 0 0 33.56 28.58 1 0 0 0 0 33.58

10 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 348.62 45.44 0 0 1 0 0 40.44 36.06 0 0 0 0 0 36.06 33.93 0 1 1 0 0 37.93 39.54 0 0 0 0 0 39.54

11 Boardwalk GF 362.85 37.25 1 0 1 0 0 37.25 39.91 2 0 0 0 0 49.91 33.07 3 0 1 0 0 41.07 35.81 2 0 0 0 0 45.81

12 Snappy Dan S 368.24 41.61 1 0 1 0 0 41.61 46.54 0 0 0 0 0 46.54 34.81 0 0 1 0 0 25.81 40.41 0 0 0 0 0 40.41

13 Blue Eyed Bandit WRA 391.44 45.97 1 0 1 0 0 45.97 39.04 0 0 0 0 0 39.04 36.22 0 1 1 0 0 39.22 31.65 0 0 0 0 0 31.65

14 Moonshine Mike COW 394.06 47.90 0 0 0 0 0 47.90 43.69 2 0 0 0 0 53.69 41.44 1 0 1 0 0 39.44 38.52 0 0 0 0 0 38.52

15 Roughstring Rider ES 396.83 50.16 0 0 0 0 0 50.16 43.25 1 0 0 0 0 48.25 64.64 1 0 1 0 0 62.64 28.32 0 0 0 0 0 28.32

16 Diablo Dalton ES 414.04 61.57 1 0 1 0 0 61.57 36.76 0 0 0 0 0 36.76 41.38 0 0 1 0 0 36.38 59.15 0 0 0 0 0 59.15

17 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 441.32 67.41 0 0 1 0 0 62.41 52.50 0 0 0 0 0 52.50 50.85 0 0 1 0 0 41.85 53.13 0 0 0 0 0 53.13

18 Rawhide Rhoades D 523.36 72.18 0 0 1 0 0 67.18 57.86 1 0 0 0 0 62.86 57.99 0 0 1 0 0 51.99 45.53 1 0 0 0 0 50.53

19 Daltons Darlin GD 531.58 58.72 1 0 0 0 0 63.72 62.00 0 0 0 0 0 62.00 53.73 3 0 1 0 0 64.73 56.78 0 0 0 0 0 56.78

20 Sergeant G COW 553.84 79.38 0 0 1 0 0 74.38 68.58 1 0 0 0 0 73.58 75.31 0 0 1 0 0 71.31 45.66 0 0 0 0 0 45.66

21 Slick Gun EP 611.16 82.63 1 0 1 0 0 82.63 81.19 0 0 0 0 0 81.19 68.35 3 0 1 1 0 89.35 49.10 0 0 0 0 0 49.10

22 Red Ryder Rose L49 636.49 99.56 0 0 0 0 0 99.56 83.68 1 0 0 0 0 88.68 77.52 0 0 1 0 0 71.52 90.30 0 0 0 0 0 90.30

23 Soy Sauce B 727.96 88.09 2 0 0 0 0 98.09 123.00 0 0 0 0 0 123.00 86.65 1 0 1 0 0 87.65 112.08 0 0 0 0 0 112.08
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Overall Winners Details by Time

Shooter Stage 5 - Carnival Stage 5 Stage 6 - Carnival Stage 6

# Alias Cat Raw M P B m S Fin Raw M P B m S Fin

1 Slick 49er 33.01 0 0 2 0 0 23.01 109.11 0 0 2 0 0 99.11

2 Mountain Man Dan WRA 29.34 0 1 1 0 0 34.34 105.90 0 0 3 0 0 90.90

3 Lawmans Bullitt CB 57.80 0 1 1 0 0 62.80 116.32 1 0 3 0 0 106.32

4 Jimmy Slick 49er 38.64 0 0 2 0 0 28.64 121.60 1 0 2 0 0 116.60

5 R & R 49er 60.10 0 0 2 0 0 50.10 130.80 0 0 2 0 0 120.80

6 Broadside Bub COW 58.06 0 0 1 0 0 53.06 142.23 0 0 2 0 0 132.23

7 Pop Cartwright CB 57.04 0 0 2 0 0 47.04 117.34 1 0 1 0 0 117.34

8 Doc Kharon WRA 54.87 0 0 2 0 0 44.87 166.75 0 0 3 0 0 151.75

9 Driftn By 49er 53.23 1 0 2 0 0 48.23 DNF - - - - 0 150.00

10 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 51.42 1 0 1 1 0 61.42 133.23 0 0 0 0 0 133.23

11 Boardwalk GF 76.59 0 1 0 0 0 86.59 117.22 0 0 3 0 0 102.22

12 Snappy Dan S 68.08 0 0 1 0 0 63.08 155.79 0 0 1 0 0 150.79

13 Blue Eyed Bandit WRA 67.57 0 0 2 0 0 57.57 187.99 1 0 3 0 0 177.99

14 Moonshine Mike COW 47.77 0 0 1 0 0 42.77 161.74 0 1 0 0 0 171.74

15 Roughstring Rider ES 48.22 0 0 2 0 0 38.22 174.24 0 0 1 0 0 169.24

16 Diablo Dalton ES 79.10 0 0 1 0 0 74.10 151.08 0 0 1 0 0 146.08

17 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 64.04 0 0 1 0 0 59.04 182.39 0 0 2 0 0 172.39

18 Rawhide Rhoades D 82.45 2 0 1 0 0 87.45 213.35 0 0 2 0 0 203.35

19 Daltons Darlin GD 95.40 0 1 2 0 0 95.40 193.95 0 0 1 0 0 188.95

20 Sergeant G COW 82.70 1 0 1 0 0 82.70 211.21 0 0 1 0 0 206.21

21 Slick Gun EP 95.43 0 0 2 0 0 85.43 213.46 2 0 0 0 0 223.46

22 Red Ryder Rose L49 146.43 0 0 2 0 0 136.43 DNF - - - - 0 150.00

23 Soy Sauce B 110.34 0 0 0 0 0 110.34 191.80 2 0 1 0 0 196.80
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Category Winners by Time
49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Slick 49er 229.07 36.66 27.07 20.86 22.36 23.01 99.11

2 Jimmy Slick 49er 287.96 42.04 44.99 26.32 29.37 28.64 116.60

3 R & R 49er 293.08 35.80 32.40 21.85 32.13 50.10 120.80

4 Driftn By 49er 334.49 35.44 33.68 33.56 33.58 48.23 150.00

Buckaroo (13 and under)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Soy Sauce B 727.96 98.09 123.00 87.65 112.08 110.34 196.80

Cattle Baron (75 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Lawmans Bullitt CB 266.18 26.91 23.92 17.98 28.25 62.80 106.32

2 Pop Cartwright CB 327.71 55.56 48.42 26.75 32.60 47.04 117.34

Cowboy (any age)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Broadside Bub COW 323.84 44.05 33.82 27.78 32.90 53.06 132.23

2 Moonshine Mike COW 394.06 47.90 53.69 39.44 38.52 42.77 171.74

3 Sergeant G COW 553.84 74.38 73.58 71.31 45.66 82.70 206.21

Duelist

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Rawhide Rhoades D 523.36 67.18 62.86 51.99 50.53 87.45 203.35

El Patron (80 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Slick Gun EP 611.16 82.63 81.19 89.35 49.10 85.43 223.46
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June 2023 Carnival  (6/10/23): Category Winners by Time
Elder Statesman (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Roughstring Rider ES 396.83 50.16 48.25 62.64 28.32 38.22 169.24

2 Diablo Dalton ES 414.04 61.57 36.76 36.38 59.15 74.10 146.08

Grand Dame (70 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Daltons Darlin GD 531.58 63.72 62.00 64.73 56.78 95.40 188.95

Gunfighter

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Boardwalk GF 362.85 37.25 49.91 41.07 45.81 86.59 102.22

Lady 49er (49 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Red Ryder Rose L49 636.49 99.56 88.68 71.52 90.30 136.43 150.00

Lady Cattle Baroness

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Squirt Gun Miss LCB 441.32 62.41 52.50 41.85 53.13 59.04 172.39

Lady Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Pops Double Trouble LWRA 348.62 40.44 36.06 37.93 39.54 61.42 133.23

Senior (60 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Snappy Dan S 368.24 41.61 46.54 25.81 40.41 63.08 150.79

Wrangler (36 and up)

# Alias Cat Final Stage 1 Stage 2 Stage 3 Stage 4 Stage 5 Stage 6

1 Mountain Man Dan WRA 232.83 23.09 30.67 31.49 22.34 34.34 90.90

2 Doc Kharon WRA 330.21 34.79 34.89 27.76 36.15 44.87 151.75

3 Blue Eyed Bandit WRA 391.44 45.97 39.04 39.22 31.65 57.57 177.99
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